
Change in Director’s Interests 

Change of Director’s Interest Notice 
 
Information or documents not available now must be given to NSX as soon as available.  Information 
and documents given to NSX become NSX’s property and may be made public. 

 
Name of entity BIDGEE FINANCE LIMITED 

ABN  83 000 362 596 

 
We (the entity) give NSX the following information under section 205G of the Corporations 
Act.   
 

LLOYD JOHN THOMSON Name of Director 

22 MARCH 06 Date of last notice 

 
Part 1 - Change of director’s relevant interests in securities 
 

DIRECT AND INDIRECT Direct or indirect interest 

LJ THOMSON PTY LTD (Director) Nature of indirect interest 
LJ THOMSON PTY LTD <SUPER FUND> 
(personal super fund) 

(including registered holder) 
Note: Provide details of the circumstances giving rise to 
the relevant interest. LLOYD JOHN THOMSON (self)  

KATE THOMSON (wife) 
RIVERLAND FINANCE PTY LTD (son of LJ 
Thomson) 
LAUREL GRACE WHITE (mother-in-law) 
30 MARCH 2006 and 29 MARCH 2006 Date of change 

1,641,098 No. of securities held prior to change 
601,370 
252,684 
15,702 
27,847 
15,027 
 
ORDINARY SHARES Class 

47,748 Number acquired 
18,132 
7,619 
474 
840 
454 
NIL Number disposed 

47,748 @ $ 1.99 each; 3,000 @ $2.00 each Value/Consideration 
18,132 @ $1.99 each Note: If consideration is non-cash, provide details and 

estimated valuation 7,619 @ $1.99 each 

 474 @ $1.99 each 
840 @ $1.99 each 
454 @ $1.99 each  
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Change in Director’s Interests 

1,691,846 No. of securities held after change 
619,502 
260,303 
16,176 
28,687 
15,481 
ISSUE OF SECURITIES UNDER DIVIDEND 
REINVESTMENT PLAN 

Nature of change 
Example: on-market trade, off-market trade, exercise of 
options, issue of securities under dividend reinvestment plan, 
participation in buy-back.  

ON-MARKET TRADE (purchase of 3,000 
shares only) 

 
 
Part 2 – Change of director’s interests in contracts 
 

N/A Detail of contract 

N/A Nature of interest 
 
 

N/A Name of registered holder 
(if issued securities) 
 

N/A Date of change 

N/A No. and class of securities to 
which interest related prior to 
change 
Note: Details are only required for a contract 
in relation to which the interest has changed 
 

N/A Interest acquired 

NA/ Interest disposed 

N/A Value/Consideration 
Note: If consideration is non-cash, 
provide details and an estimated 
valuation  
 

N/A Interest after change 
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