## **Change of Director's Interest Notice**

Information or documents not available now must be given to NSX as soon as available. Information and documents given to NSX become NSX's property and may be made public.

Name of entity BIDGEE FINANCE LIMITED	
ABN 83 000 362 596	

We (the entity) give NSX the following information under section 205G of the Corporations Act.

Name of Director	LLOYD JOHN THOMSON
Date of last notice	22 MARCH 06

## Part 1 - Change of director's relevant interests in securities

Direct or indirect interest	DIRECT AND INDIRECT
Nature of indirect interest (including registered holder) Note: Provide details of the circumstances giving rise to the relevant interest.	LJ THOMSON PTY LTD (Director) LJ THOMSON PTY LTD <super fund=""> (personal super fund) LLOYD JOHN THOMSON (self) KATE THOMSON (wife) RIVERLAND FINANCE PTY LTD (son of LJ Thomson) LAUREL GRACE WHITE (mother-in-law)</super>
Date of change	30 MARCH 2006 and 29 MARCH 2006
No. of securities held prior to change	1,641,098 601,370 252,684 15,702 27,847 15,027
Class	ORDINARY SHARES
Number acquired	47,748 18,132 7,619 474 840 454
Number disposed	NIL
Value/Consideration Note: If consideration is non-cash, provide details and estimated valuation	47,748 @ \$ 1.99 each; 3,000 @ \$2.00 each 18,132 @ \$1.99 each 7,619 @ \$1.99 each 474 @ \$1.99 each 840 @ \$1.99 each 454 @ \$1.99 each

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

No. of securities held after change	1,691,846 619,502 260,303 16,176 28,687 15,481
Nature of change Example: on-market trade, off-market trade, exercise of options, issue of securities under dividend reinvestment plan, participation in buy-back.	ISSUE OF SECURITIES UNDER DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN  ON-MARKET TRADE (purchase of 3,000 shares only)

## Part 2 – Change of director's interests in contracts

Detail of contract	N/A
Nature of interest	N/A
Name of registered holder (if issued securities)	N/A
Date of change	N/A
No. and class of securities to which interest related prior to change  Note: Details are only required for a contract in relation to which the interest has changed	N/A
Interest acquired	N/A
Interest disposed	NA/
Value/Consideration Note: If consideration is non-cash, provide details and an estimated valuation	N/A
Interest after change	N/A